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Milch pounds Fett pounds
548 97
NM$ 782 CM$ 816
Futtereffizienz RFI

247 50

Fett %
+0.28

FM$ 702

Futterersparnis

-2

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF
aAa: 243516
Kappa - Kasein: AB

LEISTUNG | G Betriebe G To6. 79% S

DMS: 123,135
Beta - Casein: A2A2

CDCB-G / 04-25

EiweiB pounds EiweiB3 %
39 +0.08
GM$ 780 DWP$ 713

Methan Effizienz

103

GESUNDHEIT UND FRUCHTBARKEIT _ Immunity 105

Kalber Immunity

Nutzungsdauer

Somatische Zellzahlen

Tochter Trachtigkeitsrate

Uberlebensrate
Heifer Livability

Fruchtbarkeits Index

CONFORMATION | G Betriebe

24
2.86
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
1.0

Kuhkonzeption

Féarsenkonzeption

Geburtsverlauf

Geburtsverlauf Téchter

Totgeburten

Tochter Totgeburten

98
0.9
1.4
1.8%
1.8%
5.4%
4.2%

62% S
58% S

Exterieur
Euterform

Fundament

GroBe

Starke

Korpertiefe
Milchcharakter
Beckenneigung
Beckenbreite
Hinterbeinwinkelung
Hinterbeinansicht hinten
Fesselung
Fundamentnote
Vordereuteraufhdngung
Hintereuterhdhe
Hintereuterbreite
Zentralband

Eutertiefe
Strichplatzierung vorne
Strichlange
Strichplatzierung hinten
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1.01
1.1
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Gesamtwert Kérper
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groB
stark
viel
viel
abfallend
breit
steil
paralell
fest
hoch
fest
hoch
breit
stark
hoch
eng
kurz
eng

-0.29
0.53

+0.76
+0.02
+0.28
+1.36
+1.60
+0.82
-0.24
+0.27
+0.42
+0.34
+0.87
+1.53
+1.98
+1.09
+0.38
+1.20
-0.28
+1.27



